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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 60 180 85 36 40 403 18 2+1
41 80 100 85 40 99 5618 1
28 100 100 140 113 20 202 17 4
76 85 85 26 97 41 71 15 0 527
81 60 85 100 83 82 6 421 1
81 95 60 47 100 98 20 201 19 1
140 180 100 819 3+1

14.53

*
26

05

Scott
Lawrie
ESS

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 46 60 40 85 65 6518 1
140 140 57 100 44 20 203 18 3
58 140 58 58 60 43 8418 1
85 59 60 95 45 91 26 35 5 52 26
81 60 45 59 60 96 81 19 192 23
57 60 41 58 90 57 13818
121 90 140 150 1503 12 3

10.71

*

*
24

21

Sam
Rooney
HAM

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 140 45 41 60 75 40 402 20 2
100 60 100 55 140 46 463 18 3
100 100 41 100 45 75 20 20 202 23 3
40 60 95 140 16612 1
43 100 55 30 60 140 53 20 202 23 2

12.60

*

*
24

36

Barry
Adlam
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

180 100 60 99 30 0 3218 2+1
96 100 60 96 44 73 3218 1
42 96 60 91 45 39 42 8621
99 140 134 88 40 402 14 2
59 60 30 100 45 85 74 4821 1

7.54

*
25

08

Ricky
Williams
HAM

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 60 41 100 78 82 823 18 2
93 58 50 100 60 140 1403 18 2
42 96 45 43 140 80 15 4021 1
45 137 140 97 82 822 14 2
125 96 100 100 8012 3
57 57 38 99 60 140 5018 1
180 140 97 44 30 0 8 2 22 23 2+1

16.82

*
26

91

Steve
Johnson
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 99 33 95 134 35 518 2
122 100 60 47 41 13115 2
60 57 100 59 83 64 58 20 201 22 1
140 60 140 65 9612 2
57 140 180 92 32 321 13 2+1
77 100 140 120 44 20 201 16 3
137 81 44 45 57 97 35 0 524 1

16.53

*

*
27

25

Daniel
Smith
HAM

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 85 100 100 91 40 403 18 2
41 60 60 100 59 60 12118 1
100 60 59 100 100 34 48 483 21 3
100 59 140 134 68 683 15 3
100 59 100 41 135 34 32 322 20 3

13.09

*

*
25

91

Richard
Howson
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

58 60 100 98 97 8815 1
60 100 140 32 137 16 16 161 19 3
45 99 59 40 100 100 5818 2
27 140 85 59 32 15815 1
43 40 140 58 45 61 11418 1

9.57

*
24

55

Kevin
Murrell
HAM

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

68 46 42 100 40 59 60 8621 1
45 55 180 41 81 79 10 8 0 2 22 29 1+1
81 81 134 40 81 56 28 281 19 1
125 100 59 55 31 83 48 483 21 2
140 140 26 46 55 9415 2
125 60 44 58 100 94 0 2021 2
45 180 100 168 8 81 13 3+1

15.92

*
23

79

Eddie
Gosling
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

96 100 58 83 60 84 10 10 102 23 1
7 96 100 85 59 58 38 53 0 527 1
59 134 58 48 60 110 24 821 2
30 100 60 28 96 60 12718 1
47 100 55 140 85 74 743 18 2
60 85 134 84 58 40 40 401 19 1
100 60 100 85 17 13915 2

11.18

*

*
22

89

Dean
Jones
HAM

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 41 85 100 44 57 58 17 3924 1
100 100 55 11 40 65 40 9021 2
100 81 140 100 60 20 203 18 3
45 85 60 24 28712
100 41 85 60 81 60 7418 1

7.40

*

*
21

67

Alan
Collins
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5
X

6 Sets
4

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

77 59 100 41 100 42 42 40 403 24 2
140 43 60 60 122 36 20 20 201 22 2
60 60 100 45 27 20915 1
60 100 122 137 82 823 15 3
60 85 100 60 84 112 1123 18 2

11.33

*
24

43

Mike
Gillet
HAM

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4 5 6
X

Sets
2
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 26 61 100 45 24315 1
60 60 60 55 140 12615 1
65 140 45 100 129 22 221 16 3
100 140 60 45 60 96 963 18 2
85 140 66 85 85 0 20 10 10 102 26 1
100 100 140 55 106 1063 15 4

14.35

*
25

11

Darren
Peetoom
ESS

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 55 100 70 78 58 582 17 2
100 95 137 129 40 403 15 3
140 140 60 60 55 6 4018 2
95 45 82 85 85 10915
60 81 50 60 139 55 46 6 0 427 1
135 55 44 134 13312 2

12.94

*

*
26

15

Steve
Musson
HAM

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40 60 100 45 140 96 2018 2
140 28 45 60 58 84 8618 1
99 100 100 112 41 4915 3
95 140 30 55 125 56 562 17 2
60 100 140 82 119 1193 15 3
95 60 125 82 39 60 40 401 19 1
100 45 100 100 60 9615 3

17.41

*

*
27

83

Robbie
Turner
ESS

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

59 81 125 140 56 40 401 16 2
42 40 42 81 140 100 56 563 21 2
125 84 45 135 112 1123 15 3
100 121 100 100 40 20 2018 4
59 99 58 96 18912
131 41 180 93 16 30 0 1021 2+1
100 85 140 100 76 763 15 3

19.49

*
27

86

Gary
Stafford
HAM

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 60 41 80 60 80 4018 1
140 137 140 52 32 322 14 3
59 100 28 95 21912 1
100 83 81 140 57 40 401 16 2
100 140 60 60 85 46 10 103 21 2
59 41 41 60 81 100 59 60 603 24 1

12.37

*
26

16

Phillip
Brewster
ESS

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 100 60 140 60 20 40 402 20 2
60 140 100 29 17212 2
85 140 180 80 16 161 13 2+1
100 85 35 120 99 6215 2
60 85 40 83 85 100 8 4021 1
100 100 100 100 61 24 14 221 4

15.20

*

*
26

76

Andy
Mitchell
HAM

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 125 100 60 45 66 4518 2
60 60 140 100 105 0 22 1421 3
125 60 100 100 100 0 1618 4
125 140 60 60 60 46 1018 2

12.60

*

*
25

59

Jamie
Robinson
ESS

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

95 121 137 94 42 12 122 17 2
100 60 60 100 55 27 59 40 403 24 2
40 140 140 85 42 54 543 18 2
60 100 59 60 80 100 42 423 21 2

9.38

*
25

05

David
Harper
HAM

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 100 28 85 61 45 95 30 1624 1
85 123 80 41 45 25 62 40 401 22 1
66 60 140 81 60 73 21 212 20 1
60 140 60 60 99 82 823 18 1
100 45 81 43 100 54 78 783 21 2

7.03

*
23

70

Mark
Landers
ESS

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

95 41 99 100 42 44 20 50 10 101 25 1
25 100 60 140 100 57 3 1621 3
27 59 41 95 100 40 41 9821 1
85 100 41 60 120 9515 2
47 43 121 41 140 49 20 4021 2

10.21

*

*
21

90

Kevin
Ede
HAM

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 85 100 60 60 36 20 202 20 2
100 95 86 60 60 100 1003 18 2
96 100 100 126 63 16 161 16 3
60 140 60 60 57 40 59 2521 1
100 60 40 140 100 21 4018 3
60 60 56 60 100 60 10518 1
99 125 60 100 40 37 40 401 19 2

15.71

*

*
25

67

Phillip
Halls
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8 9
X

10 11
X

12
X

Sets
8

 OP:  Essex MA - Steve Johnson 26.91 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 30 25 140 100 45 13518 2
100 100 55 100 45 85 1618 3
60 100 140 55 94 5215 2
100 45 100 100 40 42 58 16 161 22 3
100 100 100 60 93 48 482 17 3
85 60 60 83 100 77 36 362 20 1
98 60 100 30 97 76 4018 1

15.80

*
25

50

Mick
Street
HAM

RUNNING SCORE
7 8

X
9 10

X
11 12 Sets

4
 OP:  Hampshire MA - Gary Stafford 27.86 * 
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Essex MA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Scott Lawrie L 3 4 26.05 14.53 3361 129 8 2 2 12+2
Barry Adlam W 4 1 24.36 12.60 2339 96 7 4 0 11+0
Steve Johnson W 4 3 26.91 16.82 3337 124 6 6 1 13+1
Richard Howson W 4 1 25.91 13.09 2384 92 11 1 0 12+0
Eddie Gosling W 4 3 23.79 15.92 3307 139 7 3 2 12+2
Alan Collins L 1 4 21.67 7.40 2015 93 6 1 0 7+0
Darren Peetoom W 4 2 25.11 14.35 2637 105 7 5 0 12+0
Robbie Turner L 3 4 27.83 17.41 3256 117 11 4 0 15+0
Phillip Brewster W 4 2 26.16 12.37 2747 105 5 5 0 10+0
Jamie Robinson L 0 4 25.59 12.60 1919 75 9 2 0 11+0
Mark Landers W 4 1 23.70 7.03 2489 105 4 2 0 6+0
Phillip Halls W 4 3 25.67 15.71 3337 130 11 3 0 14+0
TOTALS W 39 32 25.29 - 33128 1310 92 38 5 135+5

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Hampshire MA

Sam Rooney W 4 3 24.21 10.71 3220 133 2 6 0 8+0
Ricky Williams L 1 4 25.08 7.54 2307 92 4 1 1 6+1
Daniel Smith L 3 4 27.25 16.53 3270 120 8 4 1 13+1
Kevin Murrell L 1 4 24.55 9.57 2087 85 5 3 0 8+0
Dean Jones L 3 4 22.89 11.18 3228 141 9 1 0 10+0
Mike Gillet W 4 1 24.43 11.33 2296 94 9 1 0 10+0
Steve Musson L 2 4 26.15 12.94 2720 104 7 3 0 10+0
Gary Stafford W 4 3 27.86 19.49 3288 118 12 3 1 16+1
Andy Mitchell L 2 4 26.76 15.20 2730 102 9 3 1 13+1
David Harper W 4 0 25.05 9.38 2004 80 6 2 0 8+0
Kevin Ede L 1 4 21.90 10.21 2256 103 7 2 0 9+0
Mick Street L 3 4 25.50 15.80 3264 128 13 2 0 15+0
TOTALS L 32 39 25.13 - 32670 1300 91 31 4 126+4
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